TIPS PRINTS

ABN 57 329 448 648

Rebrand Inventory Status Report
Location Al - DRUMMOYNE

Item Ref Description

AID0110 Large X-RAY Envelopes

AID0120 Medium X-RAY Envelopes - Drummoyne

AlG0220 Referral Pad A5

AID0O090 Letterhead

AIG0210 A5 Referrals - 2 ups-A4 Front & Back Similar to A4 Referrals)
AIG0230 A4 Referral Sheets

AIG0250 DL Envelope peal & seal long side

AIG260 DL Envelope with Window peal & seal long side

AIG0270 C4 Envelope seal & peal short side

AID0100 Appointment Cards

AIG0300 Patient Labels

AIDB800 Alfred Imaging - Drummoyne - Alfred Advanced Sports Imaging Center 8 p DL
AIB6002 Alfred Imaging - Drummoyne - Workers Comp 6 P DL
AIG0280 Tote Bag

28/02/2015

AID

Qty on Hand
6,160
5,000
21,250
9,000
- 500
2,500
2,500

5,000
200
1,200
530

Availability
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate
Immediate

Immediate

Pcs per

Box Boxes
300 21
500 10

100
2500
3000
3000

500

0

9

4

0

0

500 1
500 5
5000 0
1000 3
800 0
2

800

Comments

Good

Good

Please Reorder Qty 500 pads ASAP
Good

Good

Please Reorder Qty 250 pads ASAP
Good

Good

Good

Please reorder Qty 5000 ASAP(Local print & delivery in 2-3 working days)
Good

Good

Good

Good



